
Chq No Payee/Payer Description Precept Other Total Staff Admin
Grants & 

donations
Grounds

Street 

Light
NH Plan Loans Balance

Opening balance 16,985.47

1077 L Lavender salary + x's 339.10 311.90 27.20 16,646.37

1078 HMRC PAYE 60.60 60.60 16,585.77

1079 Ncalc emergency plan training x2 76.00 76.00 16,509.77

1080 ABCS website maintenance 120.00 120.00 16,389.77

1081 J Roychoudhury fencing 8.28 8.28 16,381.49

1082 S McAllister print x's and zoom  VOID 16,381.49

1083 L Lavender salary + x's 337.10 312.10 25.00 16,044.39

WNC  NHB 15,449.36 31,493.75

DD total gas & power electricity 100.72 100.72 31,393.03

1084 HMRC PAYE 60.40 60.40 31,332.63

1085 B Osborne Payrole 66.00 66.00 31,266.63

1086 Ncalc Membership, IA 456.36 456.36 30,810.27

1087 Stocksigns Neighbourhood plan 446.40 446.40 30,363.87

1088 D Farrand AVN 92.00 92.00 30,271.87

1089 Greenleaf gardening Mowing 145.00 145.00 30,126.87

1090 L Lavender salary + x's 347.00 319.80 27.20 29,779.87

WNC Precept 9,398.00 39,177.87

Windfarm windfarm grant 4,943.42 44,121.29

DD total gas & power electricity 89.51 89.51 44,031.78

1091 HMRC PAYE 67.60 67.6 43,964.18

1092 S McAllister zoom 14.39 14.39 43,949.79

1093 Church floodlight grant 167.65 167.65 43,782.14

1094 Aylesbury Mains Streetlight maintenance 98.34 98.34 43,683.80

1095 Greenleaf gardening Mowing 290.00 290 43,393.80

1096 L Lavender salary + x's 344.80 319.8 25 43,049.00

1097 HMRC PAYE 67.60 67.6 42,981.40

1098 Greenleaf gardening Mowing 290.00 290 42,691.40

1099 Jules at Home Planters 248.95 248.95 42,442.45

DD total gas & power electricity 86.67 86.67 42,355.78

1100 L Lavender salary + x's 339.80 319.8 20 42,015.98

DD total gas & power electricity 78.93 78.93 41,937.05

1101 HMRC PAYE 67.60 67.6 41,869.45

1102 B Osborne Payrole 67.50 67.5 41,801.95

1103 Play inspection Comp Annual inspection 300.00 300 41,501.95

DD total energies electricity 80.11 80.11 41,421.84

1104 Ashton School Donation re useage 135.00 135 41,286.84

1105 L Lavender salary + x's 373.57 319.6 53.97 40,913.27

1106 HMRC PAYE 67.80 67.8 40,845.47

1107 Greenleaf gardening mowing 725.00 725 40,120.47

1108 Unity opening deposit £500 transfer 40,120.47

1109 L Lavender salary + x's 344.80 319.8 25 39,775.67

1110 HMRC PAYE 67.60 67.6 39,708.07

1111 Greenleaf gardening Mowing 290.00 290 39,418.07

1112 Came Ltd PC insurance 640.99 640.99 38,777.08

DD Public works loan 1,693.68 1693.68 37,083.40

WNC Precept 9,398.00 46,481.40
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DD total energies electricity 78.58 78.58 46,402.82

1113 L Lavender salary + x's + elections 437.00 319.8 117.2 45,965.82

DD total energies electricity 76.47 76.47 45,889.35 3rd Nov

1114 HMRC PAYE 67.60 67.6 45,821.75

1115 B Osborne Payroll 67.50 67.5 45,754.25

1116 Greenleaf gardening Mowing 290.00 290 45,464.25

1117 PKF Audit 240.00 240 45,224.25

1118 L Lavender salary + x's 319.60 319.6 44,904.65

1119 HMRC PAYE 67.80 67.8 44,836.85

1120 Geoxphere Parish Online 54.00 54 44,782.85

1121 Jules at Home Planters 225.55 225.55 44,557.30

1122 Aylesbury Mains Streetlight maintenance 44,557.30

1123 Aylesbury Mains Streetlight maintenance 44,557.30

DD total energies electricity 102.54 102.54 44,454.76

DD Information Commission annual renewal 35.00 35 44,419.76

1124 void 44,419.76

1128 J Roychoudhury AVN 55.00 55 44,364.76

1126 B Day Rec + tree works 450.00 450 43,914.76

DD total energies electricity 112.86 112.86 43,801.90

1124 L Lavender salary + x's 379.20 319.2 60 43,422.70

1126 HMRC PAYE 85.60 85.6 43,337.10

1127 S McAllister print x's and zoom  (1082) 123.11 123.11 43,213.99

1125 A Holt salary + x's 72.02 72.02 43,141.97

1131 A Holt salary + x's 260.91 240.91 20 42,881.06

1132 HMRC PAYE 49.60 49.6 42,831.46

1133 B Osborne Payroll 67.50 67.5 42,763.96

1134 J Roychoudhury AVN 68.00 68 42,695.96

1135 playquest repairs 720.00 720 41,975.96

1136 nick ives tree pollarding 1250.00 1250 40,725.96

1130 L Lavender salary + x's 339.80 319.8 20 40,386.16

DD total energies electricity 123.62 123.62 40,262.54

1137 Greenleaf gardening Mowing 145.00 145 40,117.54

1138 L Lavender salary + x's 339.60 319.6 20 39,777.94

1139 A Holt salary + x's 270.64 222.91 47.73 39,507.30

DD total energies electricity 122.44 122.44 39,384.86

1140 HMRC PAYE 67.80 67.8 39,317.06

1141 Stock signs speed sign 3270.00 3270 36,047.06

1146 L Lavender salary + x's 339.80 319.8 20 35,707.26

1147 A Holt salary + x's 263.56 222.91 40.65 35,443.70

Ncalc AMP grant 227.63 -0.2 35,671.33

DD total energies electricity 144.00 144 35,527.33

1148 HMRC PAYE 67.60 67.6 35,459.73

1150 Ford & McHugh light repairs 111.72 111.72 35,348.01

1151 ABS website maintenance 120.00 120 35,228.01

1149 S McAllister print x's 46.19 46.19 35,181.82

DD total energies electricity 106.21 106.21 35,075.61

18,796.00 20,620.41 21,326.27 5,764.35 3,258.49 3,572.65 5,077.78 1,512.72 446.40 1,693.68 -1.00 13,867.04


